September 2024

Monday

October 2024
Monday
Friday

Friday
Thursday

November 2024
Monday
Thursday
Mon-Friday

December 2024
Thursday
Friday
Mon-Friday

January 2025
Monday

Monday

February 2025
Monday

March 2025
Friday
Mon-Friday

April 2025
Friday
Friday

May 2025
Thursday

Monday

June 2025
Saturday
Thursday
Friday

child development

Dis

center

2024-2025 Key Dates Calendar

02

14
11
18
31

11
21
25-29

19
20
23-Jan 3

06
20

17

28
17-21

04
25

08
26

TBD
12
20

Labor Day --- School Closed

Indigenous Peoples’ Day --- School Closed

Kindergarten information night 4:15pm-5:30pm
Parent/Teacher Conferences --- (No School for Children)
Fall Festival (Children only)

Veteran’s Day --- School Closed
Thanksgiving Holiday Celebration (Children only)
Thanksgiving Break --- School Closed

Holiday Celebration (Children Only)
Teachers Work Day (No school for students)
Winter Break --- School Closed (Offices Closed)

Professional Development Day (No school for students)
Martin Luther King’s Birthday--- School Closed

President’s Day --- School Closed

Cesar Chavez Day--- School Closed
Spring Break --- School Closed

Professional Development Day (No School for Children)
Parent/Teacher Conferences --- (No School for Children)

Mother’s Day Celebration (Moms only @ 9:45 am-10:30 am)
Memorial Day--- School Closed

Graduation for children going to Kindergarten
Father’s Day Celebration (Dads only @ 9:45 am-10:30 am)
Juneteenth Holiday--- School Closed.



Do

child development center
July 2025
Fri 04 Independence Day--- School Closed
Mon-Friday 21-25 Spirit week
Monday 21 Pajama day
Tuesday 22 Wacky hair day
Wednesday 23 Funny socks/hats day
Thursday 24 Pattern day
Friday 25 Funny Dress day

August 2025
Friday 29 Professional Development Day (No school for students)



