

2024-2025 Key Dates Calendar

September 2024 Monday	02	Labor Day School Closed
October 2024 Monday Friday Friday Thursday	14 11 18 31	Indigenous Peoples' Day School Closed Kindergarten information night 4:15pm-5:30pm Parent/Teacher Conferences (No School for Children) Fall Festival (Children only)
November 2024 Monday Thursday Mon-Friday	11 21 25-29	Veteran's Day School Closed Thanksgiving Holiday Celebration (Children only) Thanksgiving Break School Closed
December 2024 Thursday Friday Mon-Friday	19 20 23 - Jan 3	Holiday Celebration (Children Only) Teachers Work Day (No school for students) Winter Break School Closed (Offices Closed)
<u>January 2025</u> Monday Monday	06 20	Professional Development Day (No school for students) Martin Luther King's Birthday School Closed
<u>February 2025</u> Monday	17	President's Day School Closed
<u>March 2025</u> Friday Mon-Friday	28 17-21	Cesar Chavez Day School Closed Spring Break School Closed
<u>April 2025</u> Friday Friday	04 25	Professional Development Day (No School for Children) Parent/Teacher Conferences (No School for Children)
May 2025 Thursday Monday	08 26	Mother's Day Celebration (Moms only @ 9:45 am-10:30 am) Memorial Day School Closed
June 2025 Saturday Thursday Friday	TBD 12 20	Graduation for children going to Kindergarten Father's Day Celebration (Dads only @ 9:45 am-10:30 am) Juneteenth Holiday School Closed.



J	u	ly	20	025
_		_		

Fri	04	Independence Day School Closed
Mon-Friday	21-25	Spirit week
Monday	21	Pajama day
Tuesday	22	Wacky hair day
Wednesday	23	Funny socks/hats day
Thursday	24	Pattern day
Friday	25	Funny Dress day
·		•

<u>August 2025</u> Friday **Professional Development Day (No school for students)** 29